
No1 TAKAZUMI YAMAMOTO

HARBOR K LEAGUE2025 SPRINTRACE　2025年3月23日（日）

NO NAT HOME DRIVER CLASS
組分けPIT

番号

エントリー

用紙

No3 YUSUKE SHINIZU

No2 TAKUYA MIZUTANI

No5 SHUTO YAMAURA

No4 KOJIRO TAKAGI

No7 YUYA ONODERA

No6 TATSUJI ISHIKAWA

No9 KEISUKE NISHIMURA

No8 HIROFUMI ARAKI

No11 YUTO MINEHARA

No10 MASAYA UCHIYAMA

No13 KENTARO NAKAJIMA

No12 MITSUGU OOI

No15 SION MATSUDA

No14 TATSUO NODA

No17

No16

No19

No18

No21

No20

No24

No23

No22


